
Date 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th AS Level IBDP -1 IBDP-2

Tuesday 21st June 

2022
English Math English

Math/

Intl Math
English

English Language & 

English General
French/Hindi/Spanish

VA/Chem/BM/Eco/Phy/

History

Friday 24th June 2022
Math English

Math/

Intl Math
English Economics

Chemistry /

Business

Physics/Chemistry/Biolog

y/ESS/Comp.Sc
Eco/Psych/BM

Tuesday 28th June 

2022
Humanities Science Economics ICT/B.S.

Math/

Intl Math

Physics &

Economics
English

Physics/Chemistry/Biolog

y/ESS/Comp.Sc

Friday 1st July 2022
Science

Hindi/French/

Spanish
ICT/B.S. Economics ICT/B.S.

Biology/Accouting

/Comp sci /I.T 

/Psychology

Mathematics English

Tuesday 5th July 2022 Hindi/French/

Spanish
Humanities Physics

Hindi/French/

Spanish

Accounting/

Physics 
Maths

VA/Chem/BM/Eco/Phy/

History
Mathematics

Friday 8th July 2022
English Math Biology/EVM Chemistry

Biology /

EVM

English Language & 

English General
Eco/Psych/BM French/Hindi/Spanish

Tuesday 12th July 

2022
Math English Chem

Biology /

EVM
French/Hindi

Chemistry /

Business
French/Hindi/Spanish

VA/Chem/BM/Eco/Phy/

History

Friday 15th July 2022
Humanities Science

Hindi/French/

Spanish

Accounting/

Physics 
Chemistry

Physics &

Economics

Physics/Chemistry/Biolog

y/ESS/Comp.Sc
Eco/Psych/BM

Tuesday 19th July 

2022 Science
Hindi/French/

Spanish
English

Math/

Intl Math
English

Biology/Accouting

/Comp sci /I.T 

/Psychology

English
Physics/Chemistry/Biolog

y/ESS/Comp.Sc

Friday 22th July 2022 Hindi/French/

Spanish
Humanities

Math/

Intl Math
English Economics Maths Mathematics English

Tuesday 26th July 

2022
 ---  --- Economics ICT/B.S.

Math/

Intl Math
 ---

VA/Chem/BM/Eco/Phy/

History
Mathematics

Friday 29th July 2022  ---  --- ICT/B.S. Economics ICT/B.S.  --- Eco/Psych/BM French/Hindi/Spanish

Tuesday 2nd August 

2022
 ---  --- Physics

Hindi/French/

Spanish

Accounting/

Physics 
 ---  ---  ---

Friday 5th August 2022
 ---  --- Biology/EVM Chemistry

Biology /

EVM
 ---  ---  ---

Tuesday 9th August 

2022
 ---  --- Chem

Biology /

EVM
French/Hindi  ---  ---  ---

Friday 12th August 

2022
 ---  ---

Hindi/French/

Spanish

Accounting/

Physics
Chemistry  ---  ---  ---
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